Cases Transferred to: Judge Jean K. FitzSimon Exhibit: B

Chapter: 11
13-18784-ref Michael B. Saraceno, Jr.

Associated case:

18-16655-ref laccarino, Inc., d/b/a Dino's Wings & Things

Associated case:

18-17048-ref The Heart Care Group, P.C.

Associated case:

Chapter: 7
17-17767-ref Glenn David McGogney

Associated case:  18-00050-ref Sibley v. McGogney

17-17767-ref Glenn David McGogney

Associated case:  18-00197-ref Vara, Acting United States Trustee v. McGogney

17-18571-ref Kristin L Sneed

Associated case:

18-17089-ref Michael J. Gerlovich and Donna M. Gerlovich

Associated case:

19-10426-ref Jacqueline Angelene Biggs

Associated case:
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19-10444-ref

19-10524-ref

19-10649-ref

19-10820-ref

19-11376-ref

19-11568-ref

19-11573-ref

19-11865-ref

19-12200-ref
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Kim M. Sharif

Associated case:

Nakeeshia E. Greene

Associated case:

Bart M Schmidt and Michelle L Schmidt

Associated case:

Tiffany Marie Tarantino

Associated case:

Joseph M. Lee and Coletti J. Lee

Associated case:

Denise Mae Nolf

Associated case:

Michelle Kim Mitchell

Associated case:

Brian Arthur Spicer, Jr.

Associated case:

Kim L. Geltz

Associated case:
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19-12403-ref Joyce A. Gosline

Associated case:

19-12830-ref Shawn Patrick Heller and MaryKate Heller

Associated case:
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